
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 29-Jun-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto Dt Balance Sch.Sailing
Dt

Exp.Sailing
Dt

Vessels
At
Berth

1

Golden Maple
(0302)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

178 28.20 5.80

27-
06-

2025
15:24

 
27-06-
2025
21:48

Raja Agencies --
-

E 1170
/ 4

2350
/ 4

1655
/ 4

5175 1571 28000 10950 17050 15-07-2025
17:33

30-06-2025
16:34

Vessels
At
Berth

2           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At
Berth

3
Hai Phuong Star
(0354) Urea 176 29.40 9.40

25-
06-

2025
10:15

 
25-06-
2025
10:15

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt
Ltd ---

I
2500
/ 3

1600
/ 3

705 /
3 4805 6000 29035.29 29035 0.29

30-06-2025
06:23

28-06-2025
06:00

Vessels
At
Berth

4
Fw Mercury
(0364) Lime
Stones

200 32.24 13.52

25-
06-

2025
13:48

 
28-06-
2025
20:40

Majestic
Shipping And
Logistics ---

I
3512
/ 4

3030
/ 4

2490
/ 3 9032 31255 62800 52200 10600

30-06-2025
20:53

30-06-2025
05:00

Vessels
At
Berth

5
Ocean Brave
(0672) Ballast 31 11.40 3.50

27-
09-

2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping -
-- Stevedore
Not Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
02-09-2023

18:00
02-09-2023

18:00

Vessels
At
Berth

5
Bbc Dubai (0348)
Wind Mill Blade
And Accessories

149 23 8.20

28-
06-

2025
01:18

 
29-06-
2025
01:06

Ntc Logistics
India (P) Ltd ---
Pearl Shipping
& Chartering

E
47 /

1
160 /

2 / 0 207 631 1370 207 1163
01-07-2025

05:12
02-07-2025

10:00

Vessels
At
Berth

6
Erietta (0345)
Wind Mill Blade
And Accessories

200 32.24 8.35

25-
06-

2025
12:30

 
28-06-
2025
11:00

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt
Ltd --- Aasian
Shipping
Agencies

E 170
/ 2

79 / 2 / 0 249 631 1600 820 780 30-06-2025
23:51

28-06-2025
08:00

Vessels
At
Berth

7

Kiana (0369) Coal
For Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

189 31 6.20

25-
06-

2025
01:20

 
27-06-
2025
18:30

Vijay Trading
Company ---
Vijay Trading
Company

E / / / 9296 15000 45000 45000 0
01-07-2025

15:41
28-06-2025

14:00

Vessels
At
Berth

8
Msc Patnaree Iii
(0337) Container 208 32.24 11

29-
06-

2025
18:12

 
29-06-
2025
18:12

Msc
Mediterranean-
A/C Msc Agency
In --- Dakshin
Bharat Gateway
Terminal

B /
28286

/
1415

/ 28286 3000 10000 28286 -18286
30-06-2025

23:17
26-06-2025

15:00

Vessels
At
Berth

9           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At
Berth

10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      



Vessels
At
Berth

11(CBW)

Mutha Opal
(0366)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

77 21.34 1.30

26-
06-

2025
09:55

 
26-06-
2025
09:55

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt
Ltd

E
54 /

1 82 / 1 47 / 1 183 1571 4500 1343 3157
29-06-2025

06:39
30-06-2025

14:00

Vessels
At
Berth

11(CBW)
Sonwa Princess
(0367) Ballast 28 8.60 2.80

26-
06-

2025
10:20

 
26-06-
2025
10:20

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
30-06-2025

14:00
30-06-2025

14:00

Vessels
At
Berth

11(CBW)
Sky Runner (0370)
Caustic Soda Lye 121 20.40 4.80

25-
06-

2025
20:06

 
28-06-
2025
16:45

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt
Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E
2700
/ 1

2800
/ 1

2797
/ 1 8297 4093 12000 10349 1651

01-07-2025
15:06

28-06-2025
20:00

Vessels
At
Berth

13(NCBI)
Star Nasia (0347)
Coal For Thermal
Power Plants

229 32.26 14

23-
06-

2025
19:54

 
26-06-
2025
12:55

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. ---
M/S. Neyveli
Lignite
Corporation Lt

I 4500
/ 2

4000
/ 2

3800
/ 2

12300 15000 75900 73200 2700 01-07-2025
14:21

27-06-2025
10:00

Vessels
At
Berth

12(NCBII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At
Berth

18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast

51 10 1.50

12-
12-

2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping -
-- Stevedore
Not Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00

Vessels
At
Berth

18(NCBIII)

Dsi Polaris (0371)
Coal For Other
Than Thermal
Power Plants

200 32.25 13.12

26-
06-

2025
10:48

 
29-06-
2025
05:54

M/S Ben Line
Agencies (India)
Pvt L --- Jsw
Tuticorin Mp
Terminal P Ltd
(Tm

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0 15000 58350 0 58350 03-07-2025
03:15

28-06-2025
06:00

Vessels
At
Berth

14(CJI)

Marine Fortune I
(0360) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.20 13.52

26-
06-

2025
04:35

 
26-06-
2025
04:35

Seaport
Shipping Pvt
Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I
4860
/ 2

4000
/ 2

7000
/ 2 15860 15000 71245 70790 455

30-06-2025
22:34

01-07-2025
23:00

Vessels
At
Berth

15(OJ)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At
Berth

16(CJII)
Ssl Mumbai
(0368) Ballast 194 28 7

25-
06-

2025
16:30

 
25-06-
2025
16:30

Unifeeder
Agencies India
Pvt Ltd., ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
10-07-2025

06:00
10-07-2025

06:00

Vessels
At
Berth

17(EARM)

Mutha Sapphire
(0343)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

92 27.50 1

25-
06-

2025
22:30

 
27-06-
2025
14:20

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt
Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1571 7550 340 7210
02-07-2025

09:40
30-06-2025

22:00



Vessels
At
Berth

17(EARM) Mutha Jade
(0344) Ballast

31 8.60 3.20

25-
06-

2025
22:30

 
27-06-
2025
14:35

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt
Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 30-06-2025
13:19

30-06-2025
13:19

Vessels
At
Berth

FJ
Ship
Stores/Tran/Cont
Car (0000) Ballast

0 0 3

01-
04-

2016
13:30

 
01-04-
2016
13:30

Seaport
Shipping Pvt
Ltd. --- Sea Port
Logistics P Ltd.

B / 0 / 0 30600
/ 1

30600   40000 14712656 -14672656 13-04-2016
16:17

13-04-2016
16:17

Vessels
At
Berth

FJ Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast

31 11 3.50

23-
11-

2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping -
--

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 04-12-2024
18:00

04-12-2024
18:00

Vessels
At
Berth

LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At
Berth

ZBB Niumath (0146)
General Cargo

46 7.80  

28-
06-

2025
17:00

 
28-06-
2025
17:00

Finesse
Shipping Lines
Pvt Ltd ---

E / 0 20 / 1 20 / 1 40 1500 400 40 360 28-06-2025
23:24

09-07-2025
05:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 124,330 MT Zone A : 124,290 MT Zone B : 40 MT


